—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . . U .
o v kA W N = O

Position

Executive Director

Quality Counts Prog Manager
Community Programs Manager
Program Coordinator
Operations & Admin Coordinator
Program Assistant

Community Programs Assistant
Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Other Positions Held First 5

Napa County First 5
Napa County First 5
Napa County First 5
Napa County First 5
Napa County First 5
Napa County First 5
Napa County First 5
Napa County First 5
Napa County First 5
Napa County First 5
Napa County First 5
Napa County First 5
Napa County First 5
Napa County First 5
Napa County First 5
Napa County First 5

Department

Children And Families 1St 5
Children And Families 1St 5
Children And Families 1St 5
Children And Families 1St 5
Children And Families 1St 5
Children And Families 1St 5
Children And Families 1St 5
Children And Families 1St 5
Children And Families 15t 5
Children And Families 15t 5
Children And Families 15t 5
Children And Families 1St 5
Children And Families 1St 5
Children And Families 1St 5
Children And Families 1St 5
Children And Families 1St 5

Total Wages
$152,871
$101,471
$83,013
$52,873
$21,536
$5,784
$885
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



