	Position	Other Positions Held	First 5	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$152,871
2.	Quality Counts Prog Manager		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$101,471
3.	Community Programs Manager		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$83,013
4.	Program Coordinator		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$52,873
5.	Operations & Admin Coordinator		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$21,536
6.	Program Assistant		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$5,784
7.	Community Programs Assistant		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$885
8.	Commissioner		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$0
9.	Commissioner		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$0
10.	Commissioner		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$0
11.	Commissioner		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$0
12.	Commissioner		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$0
13.	Commissioner		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$0
14.	Commissioner		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$0
15.	Commissioner		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$0
16.	Commissioner		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$0